

Street & Storm Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost

Project: Lakewood Business Park Phase 1

Date: 04/11/2022

Item	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total
15" HDPE	102	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,100.00
24" HDPE	39	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,340.00
30" HDPE	268	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 18,760.00
48" HDPE	192	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 15,360.00
54" HDPE	50	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00
60" HDPE	424	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 42,400.00
End Sections	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
5'x3' Curb Inlet	6	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 39,000.00
5'x4' Curb Inlet	1	EA	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00
6'x4' Curb Inlet	2	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
5'x5' Junction Box	1	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
6'x6' Junction Box	2	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
Rip Rap	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
Curb Removal	106	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,060.00
Temp Cu-de-sac Removal	479	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,790.00
Excavation	5938	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 89,070.00
Concrete Washout	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
E.C. Inlet Protection	11	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,200.00
E.C. Ditch Check	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
E.C. Silt Fence	3106	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,765.00
Temp Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
New 9.5" Asphalt Pavement	4836	SY	\$ 120.00	\$ 580,320.00
New Sidewalk	1530	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 68,850.00
New ADA Ramps	4	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
New Curb & Gutter	2558	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 63,950.00
			TOTAL	\$ 981,015.00

